Report-->Credit Unions - Bug #4105

AFSC-->Report-->Credit Unions-->Pearl Report-->select year, month and generate report-->Provide
value in "PEARLS RATING" column at Ifsc end does not reflects at report end for "PEARLS RATING"

column
09/07/2022 02:56 PM - arti saraswat

Status: New Start date:
Priority: Urgent Due date:
Assignee: rohit wadhwa % Done:

Category:

Target version:

Estimated time:

Spent time:

09/07/2022

0%
0.00 hour
0.00 hour

Description

AFSC-->Report-->Credit Unions-->Pearl Report-->select year, month and generate report-->Provide value in "PEARLS RATING"
column at Ifsc end does not reflects at report end for "PEARLS RATING" column
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History

#1 - 09/07/2022 02:56 PM - arti saraswat
- Priority changed from High to Urgent
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